

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6691/2006

MUNNA KUMARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UMRAO DEVI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service, accepting English translation and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Sangal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERApplication for substituted service in respect of
respondent no.2 is allowed.Respondent no.2 be served by way of publication in
newspapers, 'Rajasthan Patrika', a Hindi daily and 'Times of
India', an English daily, published from Jaipur.File affidavit with proof of publication within four
weeks.List again on 8.10.2009.
(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj